MIZU Ibérica

Ventas: 932178182 - 608454420

Pedidos: ventas@mizu.es

www.mizu.es

www.facebook.com/mizuiberica
www.instagram.com/mizu_iberica

98,49 €

Cagiva

650 Raptor

TARIFA DE PRECIOS 2023

2002-

M2

-35 mm

3020605

+ 25mm

3010605

98,49 €

Cagiva

1000 Raptor

2002-

M2

-35mm

3020605

98,49 €




